TEKMART

WE GET PRODUCTIVE

Serviced & Tested
Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Item

AIMEX Control Panel

NXT Control Panel

HO8 Placement Head

Tray Unit-M

OEM NXT & AIM Nozzles

H12/H08 Nozzle Changer Nest

MFU for AIMEX-II

Head Maintenance Stand

M3 Pallet Storage Unit

M6 Pallet Storage Unit

M6 Pallet Change Unit (Bucket Type)
M6 Pallet Change Unit (Reel Type)
M3 Pallet Change Unit (Bucket Type)
M3 Waste Tape Duct

M6Il Feeder Pallet

Jig Maintanance Feeder

Feeder Storage Rack (Reel Type)
NXT Side Covers

NXT-II Side Covers

NXT Seamless Covers

Reel Setting Stand

Reel Setting Stand

Pin Backup (Box of 8)

PAM PCB Holder

Part Numer

OPW7A2
OPW7N2
HKOA2

For NXT & AIMEX
Various
ND32C

DR2TA
AAOAMOO
PDOOF
PDOOE/G
PBM3C
PUM3D/H
PBM3B
AA85606
DPBXA

KTXGB

N/A
CVOOA/CVOIA
CV02A/CV03A

PB29000/PBOOCNO

RSOOA
RS10A
AABWL
AAQIBOO
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Price
(Each)

$1,000
$1,000
$3,500
$8,000
Please Inquire
$200
$3,000
$100
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$150
$900
$100
$600
$500
$500
$350
$600
$650
$300
$350

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.
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TEKMART \ WE GET PRODUCTIVE e ilaicd

NEW & USED

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

AIMEX Control NXT Control HO8 Placement Tray Unit-M
Panel Panel Head

Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY
OPW7A2 1 OPW7N2 1 HKOA2 2 For NXT & AIMEX 2
Price Price Price Price

$1,000 $1,000 $3,500 $8,000

More Details More Details More Details More Details

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.



https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/971-tk971-fuji-aimex-control-panel-opw7a2
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/982-tk982-fuji-nxt-control-panel-opw7n2
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/973-tk973-fuji-h08-placement-head-hk0a2
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/953-tk953-fuji-tray-unit-m
mailto:salestor@tekmart.com

TEKMART WE GET PRODUCTIVE

NEW & USED

Serviced & Tested

Sold with Warranty

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

OEM NXT & AIM

Nozzles

Part Number QTY
Various 100+
Price

Please Inquire

More Details

H12/HO8 Nozzle
Changer Nest

Part Number QTY
ND32C 1

Price

$200

More Details

MFU for AIMEX

Part Number QTY
DR2TA 4
Price

$3,000

More Details

Head Mainte-
nance Stand

Part Number QTY
AAOAMOO 4
Price

$100

More Details

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.



https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/912-tk912-fuji-nxt-aim-nozzles-oem-brand-new
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/974-tk974-fuji-h12-h08-nozzle-changer-nest-nd32c
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/988-tk988-fuji-mfu-for-aimex-dr2ta
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/975-tk975-fuji-head-maintenance-stand-aa0am00
mailto:salestor@tekmart.com

TEKMART WE GET PRODUCTIVE

NEW & USED

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES
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M3 Pallet M6 Pallet M6 Pallet Change
Storage Unit Storage Unit Unit (sucket Type)

Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY
PDOOF ] PDOOE/G 4 PBM3C 6
Price Price Price

$1,000 $1,000 $1,500

More Details More Details

More Details

Serviced & Tested
Sold with Warranty

M6 Pallet Change
Unit (reel Type)

Part Number QTY
PUM3D/H 3
Price

$1,500

More Details

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.



https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/976-tk976-fuji-nxt-m3-pallet-storage-unit-pd00f
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/981-tk981-fuji-m6-psu-pallet-storage-unit-pd00e
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/799-tk799-fuji-nxt-ii-m6-pcu-pallet-changer-unit
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/979-tk979-fuji-m6-pallet-change-unit-feeder-holder-type-pum3h
mailto:salestor@tekmart.com
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NEW & USED

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

e

M3 PalletChange = M3 Waste M6l Feeder Jig Maintanance
Unit (sucket Type) Tape Duct Pallet Feeder

Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY
PBM3B 1 AAB5606 1 DPG6XA 10 KTXGB 4
Price Price Price Price

$1,500 $150 $900 $100

More Details More Details More Details More Details

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.



https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/987-tk987-fuji-fuji-m3-pallet-change-unit-pbm3b
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/977-tk977-fuji-nxt-m3-waste-tape-duct-aa85606
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/796-tk796-fuji-nxt-dp6xa-m6-ii-feeder-pallet
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/951-tk951-fuji-jig-maintanance-feeder-ktxgb
mailto:salestor@tekmart.com

TEKMART \ WE GET PRODUCTIVE Sl with Warranty

NEW & USED

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Feeder Storage NXT Side NXT-I1I Side NXT Seamless
Rack (reel ype) Covers Covers Covers

Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY
N/A 4 CVOOA/CVOIA 2 CV02A/CVO03A 2 PB29000/PBOOCNO 3
Price Price Price Price

$600 $500 $500 $350

More Details More Details More Details More Details

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.



https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/972-tk972-fuji-nxt-xpf-feeder-storage-rack-reel-type
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/545-tk545-fuji-nxt-side-covers-cv00a-cv01a
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/546-tk546-fuji-nxtii-side-covers-cv02a-cv03a
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/547-tk547-fuji-nxt-seamless-covers-between-bases
mailto:salestor@tekmart.com
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NEW & USED

FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Reel Setting Reel Setting Pin Backup PAM PCB Holder
Stand Stand (Box of 8)

Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY Part Number QTY
RSO0A 2 RS10A 3 AABWL 4 AAO01BOO 1
Price Price Price Price

$600 $650 $300 $350

More Details More Details More Details More Details

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.



https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/560-tk560-fuji-rs00a-feeder-setup-station
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/986-tk986-fuji-feeder-setting-stand-rs10a
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/984-tk984-fuji-pin-backup-aa6wl
https://www.tekmart.com/shop/product/983-tk983-fuji-nxt-pam-pcb-holder-aa01b00
mailto:salestor@tekmart.com

