NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

WE GET PRODUCTIVE

Item	Part Numer	QTY	Price (Each)
AIMEX Control Panel	OPW7A2	1	\$1,000
NXT Control Panel	OPW7N2	1	\$1,000
H08 Placement Head	HK0A2	2	\$3,500
Tray Unit-M	For NXT & AIMEX	2	\$8,000
OEM NXT & AIM Nozzles	Various	100+	Please Inquire
H12/H08 Nozzle Changer Nest	ND32C	1	\$200
MFU for AIMEX-II	DR2TA	4	\$3,000
Head Maintenance Stand	AAOAMOO	4	\$100
M3 Pallet Storage Unit	PD00F	1	\$1,000
M6 Pallet Storage Unit	PD00E/G	4	\$1,000
M6 Pallet Change Unit (Bucket Type)	PBM3C	6	\$1,500
M6 Pallet Change Unit (Reel Type)	PUM3D/H	3	\$1,500
M3 Pallet Change Unit (Bucket Type)	PBM3B	1	\$1,500
M3 Waste Tape Duct	AA85606	1	\$150
M6II Feeder Pallet	DP6XA	10	\$900
Jig Maintanance Feeder	KTXGB	4	\$100
Feeder Storage Rack (Reel Type)	N/A	4	\$600
NXT Side Covers	CV00A/CV01A	2	\$500
NXT-II Side Covers	CV02A/CV03A	2	\$500
NXT Seamless Covers	PB29000/PB00CN0	3	\$350
Reel Setting Stand	RSOOA	2	\$600
Reel Setting Stand	RS10A	3	\$650
Pin Backup (Box of 8)	AA6WL	4	\$300
PAM PCB Holder	AA01B00	1	\$350

TEKMART



For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.

www.tekmart.com | +1-416-385-1956 | salestor@tekmart.com

Spring

Serviced & Tested Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

AIMEX Control		NXT Control		H08 Placement		Tray Unit-M	
Panel		Panel		Head			
Part Number	QTY	Part Number	QTY	Part Number	QTY	Part Number	QTY
OPW7A2	1	OPW7N2	1	HK0A2	2	For NXT & AIMEX	2
Price		Price		Price \$3,500		Price	
\$1,000		\$1,000				\$8,000	
More Details		More Details		More Details		More Details	

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.

Serviced & Tested Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

OEM NXT & A	OEM NXT & AIM		H12/H08 Nozzle		MFU for AIMEX		Head Mainte-	
Nozzles	Nozzles		Changer Nest				nance Stand	
Part Number	QTY	Part Number	QTY	Part Number	QTY	Part Number	QTY	
Various	100+	ND32C	1	DR2TA	4	AA0AM00	4	
Price		Price		Price		Price		
Please Inquire		\$200		\$3,000		\$100		
More Details		More Details		More Details		More Details		

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.

Serviced & Tested Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

M3 Pallet Storage Un	M3 Pallet Storage Unit		M6 Pallet Storage Unit		M6 Pallet Change Unit (Bucket Type)		M6 Pallet Change Unit (Reel Type)	
Part Number PD00F	QTY 1	Part Number PD00E/G	QTY 4	Part Number PBM3C	QTY 6	Part Number PUM3D/H	QТҮ 3	
Price Price \$1,000			Price \$1,500		Price \$1,500			
More Details		More Details		More Details		More Details		

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.

Serviced & Tested Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

M3 Pallet C Unit (Bucket Ty		M3 Waste Tape Duct		M6II Feede Pallet	er	Jig Mainto Feeder	inance
Part Number PBM3B	QTY 1	Part Number AA85606	QTY 1	Part Number DP6XA	QTY 10	Part Number KTXGB	QTY 4
Price \$1,500		Price \$150		Price \$900		Price \$100	
More Details		More Details		More Details		More Details	

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.

Serviced & Tested Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Feeder Storage Rack (Reel Type)		NXT Side Covers		NXT-II Side Covers		NXT Seamless Covers	
Part Number N/A	QTY 4	Part Number CV00A/CV01A	QTY 2	Part Number CV02A/CV03A	QTY 2	Part Number PB29000/PB00CN0	QTY 3
Price \$600 \$500		Price \$500		Price \$350			
More Details		More Details		More Details		More Details	

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.

Serviced & Tested Sold with Warranty

NEW & USED FUJI NXT AIM PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Reel Setting Stand	•		Reel Setting Stand		Pin Backup (Box of 8)		PAM PCB Holder	
Part Number RS00A	QTY 2	Part Number RS10A	QTY 3	Part Number AA6WL	QTY 4	Part Number AA01B00	QTY 1	
Price \$600		Price \$650		Price \$300		Price \$350		
More Details		More Details		More Details		More Details		

For items not listed here, please contact us. Promotional prices are in effect while supplies last.